


2y
EM SHERIF

CAFE






HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

CAFE BLANC

AMERICAN COFFEE
ESPRESSO DOPPIO
ESPRESSO DECAF
KAHWEH LOUBNANIYEH

TEA SELECTION
(chamomile, green, lemon, earl grey, english
breakfast)

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.

290

3.95

395

275

3.50

4.50

3.00

5]

395



SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER - LARGE 4.80
MINERAL WATER - SMALL 2.90
SPARKLING WATER - LARGE 4.80
SPARKLING WATER - SMALL 3.80
SOFT DRINKS 330
ICE TEA PEACH 4.00
ICE TEA LEMON 4.00
RED BULL 395
RED BULL LIGHT 3.95
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 3.50
SHISHA
MOUASSAL 12.90
MOUASSAL APPLE (NAKHLE) 13.95

SPECIAL MOUASSAL 12.95

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.



MOCKTAILS

PINEAPPLE MOSCOW MULE
Pineapple, mint, lime, ginger syrup, pineapple juice,
ginger beer

ORANGE GREEN TEA LEMONADE
Lemonade orange juice freshly squeezed, green tea,
lemonade

SUMMER BLOSSOM | APPLE MOJITO

Apple, mint leaves, lemon syrup, club soda

KIWI AND THYME
Kiwi purée, orange juice, fresh wild thyme, soda
water

BASIL ORGEAT LEMONADE

Orgeat, lemon juice, basil leaves, syrup, sparkling
water

MOJITO
Mint leaves, lemon syrup, club soda, strawberry,
passion fruit, pomegranate, mango

FRESH JUICES

LEMON WITH MINT

LEMONADE

CARROT

ORANGE

LABAN AYRAN

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.75

4.75

4.50

4.75

4.75

55/5)






