



# **HOT BEVERAGES**

ESPRESSO	2.90
CAPPUCCINO	3.95
CAFÉ LATTE	3.95
CAFÉ BLANC	2.75
AMERICAN COFFEE	3.50
ESPRESSO DOPPIO	4.50
ESPRESSO DECAF	3.00
KAHWEH LOUBNANIYEH	3.25
TEA SELECTION (chamomile, green, lemon, earl grey, english	3.95

### **SOFT DRINKS**

MINERAL WATER - LARGE	4.80
MINERAL WATER - SMALL	2.90
SPARKLING WATER - LARGE	4.80
SPARKLING WATER - SMALL	3.80
SOFT DRINKS	3.30
ICE TEA PEACH	4.00
ICE TEA LEMON	4.00
RED BULL	3.95
RED BULL LIGHT	3.95
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	3.50

#### **SHISHA**

MOUASSAL	12.90
MOUASSAL APPLE (NAKHLE)	13.95
SDECIAL MOLIASSAL	12 9

# **MOCKTAILS**

PINEAPPLE MOSCOW MULE Pineapple, mint, lime, ginger syrup, pineapple juice, ginger beer	4.50
ORANGE GREEN TEA LEMONADE Lemonade orange juice freshly squeezed, green tea, lemonade	4.50
SUMMER BLOSSOM   APPLE MOJITO Apple, mint leaves, lemon syrup, club soda	4.50
KIWI AND THYME Kiwi purée, orange juice, fresh wild thyme, soda water	4.50
BASIL ORGEAT LEMONADE Orgeat, lemon juice, basil leaves, syrup, sparkling water	4.50
MOJITO  Mint leaves, lemon syrup, club soda, strawberry, passion fruit, pomegranate, mango	4.75

# **FRESH JUICES**

LEMON WITH MINT	4.7
LEMONADE	4.50
CARROT	4.7
ORANGE	4.7
Ι ΔΒΔΝ ΔΥΡΔΝ	3.7